Product Specification

Product No.: A16055

Product Name: Barium chromate ,AR,99%

CAS . 10294-40-3

Item

Specification

Color and form

Purity

Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter
Carbonate

Chloride

Water soluble substance

Yellow p
> 99%

< 0.1%
< 0.05%
< 0.15%

< 0.05%
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